EF5DLTIon N 21T TP

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE AMOUNTS AND RATES AS DETERMINED BY THE
BUDGET COMMISSION & AUTHORIZING THE NECESSARY TAX LEVIES AND
CERTIFYING THEM TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR

Village Council
Rev. Code, Secs. 5705.34

The Council of the Village of _ £r £ZLN /1145 , Hamilton County,

Ohio, metin A7 Lt A8 session on the /g dayof Ay 708548 R

20,7 attheoffesof 1y fndttGins
with the following members present:_ /74 L D AT LLL

DY Apirs GEFL  HHERITES
GLEN DEEES LIA£1E Bl THER S
SEFF IRLTEE D L TEE A8
/}'K ,{7,@/_’—"'5 ) moved the adoption of the following Resolution:

WHERE AS, This Council in accordance with the provisions of law has previously adopted
a Tax Budget for the next succeeding fiscal year commenecing January 1st, 20 _fﬂ ; and

WHERE A, The Budget Commission of Hamilton County, Ohio, has certified its action
Thereon to this Council together with an estimate by the County Auditor of the rate of each tax

necessary to be levied by this Council and what part thereof is without, and what part within the

ten-mill limitation; therefore be it

RESOLVED, By the Council of the Village of _£e£LLN/TILLS _ Hamilton County,
Ohio, that the amounts and rates, as determined by the Budget Commission in its certification, be

and the same are hereby accepted; and be it further
RESOLVED, That there be and is hereby levied on the tax duplicate of said Village the

ate of each tax necessary to be levied within and without the ten mill limitation as follows:




SCHEDULEA

SUMMARY OF THE AMOUNTS REQUIRED FROM GENERAL PROPERTY TAX APPROVED BY THE BUDGET COMMISSION
AND COUNTY AUDITOR'S ESTIMATED TAX RATES

Amount Approved | Amountto be Tangible P.P, County Auditor's Estimate of the
by Budgel Com- Darived from LPUPP. Gross Tax Rate (o bo Levied
misston Inside Levies Qulside State Levy
10M Limitation 10M LimHation Reimbursements Procseds Quiside Inside TOTAL
GENERAL FUND 164,536 244,786 0 409,322 7.17 3.06 10.23
BOND 0 278,916 1} 276,916 5.18 0.00 5.15
STREETS Q 34,367 m 35,138 1.50] 0.00 1.50
RECREATION 0 37,839 ) 37,639 0.70 0.00 0.70)
FIRE L] 134,425 3] 134,425 250 0.00 2.50
POLICE 0 507,940 i} 507,840 12.30 0.00 1230
FIRE & AMBULANCE EQUI o 41,142 513 41,655/ 1.20 0.00 1.20
X3 0 o 0 0 0.00 000 0.00
X2 1] 0 0 1] 0.00 0.00 0.00
X1 0| 0 0 Q 000 0.00 0.00
NEW 0 0 0 _(_]_| 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 164,536 1,277,215 1,284 1,443,035 30.52 3.08 33.58
SCHEDULE R

LEVIES OUTSIDE 10 MILL LIMITATION, EXCLUSIVE OF DEBT LEVIES

|CURRENT EXPENSE LEVIES

Authorized on:

PERICD OF TIME

[ s ]

I Figes) Year

November 8, 2011
November 8, 2012

TOTAL

5 Years
5 Years

coccocowoo

328
389
0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00

58,156
186,630

[BTREETS

Authorized on:

TNovember 3, 2609

Proposed
TOTAL

6 Years

ooococoO0oOoR

34,367|
0

RECREATION

Authorized on:

November 2, 2010

Elsction Data

34,36

{oooooco

5Years

TOTAL

coovo Qo

%
=~
|
&
@

[FIRE

Authorized on:

November 4, 2008

Enler efection date
TOTAL

[POLICE

37,638

\/oooooooo

Gonlinuing

cooOOOoOo

134,426

Authorized on.

VILLAGE OF GREENHILLS

May 5, 1987
May 2, 1695
November 2, 2010

0
TOTAL

134,425

\—caaoacoo

Continuing
Continuing
Continuing

cocoocoo

107,118
137,350
263,473

cCoooeo

607,849
Betpembar 10, 2013




LEVIES OUTSIDE 10 MILL LIMITATION, EXCLUSIVE OF DEBT LEVIES

SCHEDULE B

Page -2

FIRE & AMBULANCE EQU

PMERT

Authorized on; |

November 5, 1891

Enter Date of Etection
TOTAL

{x3

Authorized on:

Enter Date of Election
TOTAL

[x2

Authorized on:

Enter Date of Election

TOTAL

x1

Authorized on:

=R X-E- K- K- K-

Entsr Date of Election
TOTAL

[NEW

Authorized o

coocoooo ol

VILLAGE OF GREENHILLS

Enter Date of Election
TOTAL

Conlinulng

R=-K=-X=-N--E-K-)

1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

41,142

R-E-E-K-E-K-]

[ 1:20 '

41,142

coooOQOoOQO0CO

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0:00

Coo0O0CO0OCOEED

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

[__o00 i

cooooOo 0O

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

‘ .00

COoO00OLeOC

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o000 1

[ooooaoooc [ocoooooco i:ooooaooeo [oocoocooo

Setpember 10, 2013




-Acceptance of Rates
and be it further
RESOLVED, That the Clerk of this Council be, and is hereby directed to certify a copy of

this Resolution to the County Auditor of Hamilton County.
LU Lol TEE AN

Seconded the Resolution and the roll being called upon

its adoption the vote resulted as follows:

VYLLK , — A
LHEES . A
/77 LTER _ . S
[EL115S 74
LRLTHELS v HE
LOLTELSIAN L AYE

Adopted the / %’day Ofﬁ% (Y ,20/ 3
: =,

fr A Yar7eN
Prggident o?fft/uncil \

Attest:

y/,mﬂ%ﬁ%;w

lerk of Cowheil

-Acceptance of Rates




CERTIFICATE TO COPY

ORIGINAL ON FILE

THE STATE OF OHIO, HAMILTON COUNTY,
1, Clerk of Council of the Village of

, within and for said County, and in whose custody the

files and records of said Council are required by the laws of the State of Ohio to be kept, do hereby

certify that the foregoing is taken and copied from the original

now on file, that the foregoing has been compared by me with said original document, and that-the

same is a true and correct copy thereof.

WITNESS my signature, this day of , 20

Clerk of Council

1. A copy of this resolution must be certified to the County Auditor befors the first day of Octobez, or at such later date as may be
approved by the Board of Tax Appeals.

Receipt Adopted. 20
Clerk of Council
Filed 20

Dusty Rhodes, Hamilton County Auditor

By: Deputy




